&> Laslf Mo

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

2022 - 2023 NYI EVENTS

More Information for all events at eastohionyi.com

12-14
18
21

9-11
27-7/2

18-22
27
28-30

10
17

11-13
18-19

14
27-28

11
16
18-20
24

5-7
17-18

14-15
21

28-29
29-30

NYI Council Meeting

Field Quiz at Mt Vernon 1st

District Youth Night (Wednesday pm)
One Mission at CACC

Field BLAST at MVNU
Q2022 at MVNU

Teen Camp at CACC
Youth Emphasis at Family Camp at CACC
Quiz Camp at CACC

District Youth Night (Friday pm)
NYI Council Meeting

Bible Quiz at Uhrichsville
Sonfest at MVNU

Bible Quiz with CQ at New Philadelphia
District Youth Night (Sunday afternoon)

Fall Retreat FFA Camp Muskingum
Tri-State Bible Quiz at MVNU

NYI Council Meeting
Bible Quiz @ Columbiana

Bible Quiz with CQ at Southeast
BLAST and Leadership Explosion

Bible Quiz with NCO at Norton
NYI Council Meeting

Clergy Kids Retreat

District Youth Night (Friday pm)

Leadership Conference
District Bible Quiz Finals at W1N

Middle School Only at MVNU
Youth Leader Summit at MVNU
Refuel

Young Married Couples Retreat



&> Laslf Mo

2022-2023 Young Adult’'s & Senior’s Events

More Information for all events at eastohionyi.com

Young adults ages 18-25

MAY 18 Cup of Joe before District Youth Night

JUNE 4 Canoeing in Canal Fulton

JULY

AUGUST 5 Cup of Joe before District Youth Night
13 Hiking in Canton

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER 25 Cup of Joe

DECEMBER 20 Toboggan Chutes in Strongsville

JANUARY 6 Cup of Joe

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL 29-30 Young Married Couples Retreat



