Thio as NYI

2022 - 2023 NYI EVENTS

More Information for all events at eastohionyi.com

ΜΑΥ	6 12-14 18 21	NYI Council Meeting Field Quiz at Mt Vernon 1 st District Youth Night (Wednesday pm) One Mission at CACC
JUNE	9-11 27-7/2	Field BLAST at MVNU Q2022 at MVNU
JULY	18-22 27 28-30	Teen Camp at CACC Youth Emphasis at Family Camp at CACC Quiz Camp at CACC
AUGUST	5 18	District Youth Night (Friday pm) NYI Council Meeting
SEPTEMBER	10 17	Bible Quiz at Uhrichsville Sonfest at MVNU
OCTOBER	8 9	Bible Quiz with CQ at New Philadelphia District Youth Night (Sunday afternoon)
NOVEMBER	11-13 18-19	Fall Retreat FFA Camp Muskingum Tri-State Bible Quiz at MVNU
DECEMBER	1 10	NYI Council Meeting Bible Quiz @ Columbiana
JANUARY	14 27-28	Bible Quiz with CQ at Southeast BLAST and Leadership Explosion
FEBRUARY	11 16 18-20 24	Bible Quiz with NCO at Norton NYI Council Meeting Clergy Kids Retreat District Youth Night (Friday pm)
MARCH	5-7 17-18	Leadership Conference District Bible Quiz Finals at W1N
APRIL	14-15 21 28-29 29-30	Middle School Only at MVNU Youth Leader Summit at MVNU Refuel Young Married Couples Retreat

Gast ()hio

2022-2023 Young Adult's & Senior's Events

More Information for all events at eastohionyi.com

Young adults ages 18-25

MAY	18	Cup of Joe before District Youth Night
JUNE	4	Canoeing in Canal Fulton
JULY		
AUGUST	5 13	Cup of Joe before District Youth Night Hiking in Canton
SEPTEMBER		
OCTOBER		
NOVEMBER	25	Cup of Joe
DECEMBER	20	Toboggan Chutes in Strongsville
JANUARY	6	Cup of Joe
FEBRUARY		
MARCH		
APRIL	29-30	Young Married Couples Retreat